Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sa‘hlrlai

1

The 1st International
Workers Day is
commemmorated
amidst the struggle for
an 8 hour work day.
1886.

2

3

4

5

6

8

28 Black and white
activists stage one of the
first sit-ins of the Civil
Rights movement, at the
Jack Spratt coffee house
in Chicago. 1942.

10

11

12

The Poor People’s March
on Washington erects

a giant tent city on the
Washington Mall, which
lasts for six weeks. 1968.

13

Philadelphia police drop
a bomb on the home of
black liberation group
MOVE, killing 11 people
and destroying 65 other
homes. 1985.

14

15

On Nakba Day,
commemorating the
1948 displacement of
Palestinians, thousands of
refugees march towards
Israel’s borders. Many are
killed or wounded. 2011.

16

Minneapolis Teamsters
strike for union
recognition; other
workers soon join in

a General Strike that
makes the city a union

town. 1934.

17

18

19

20

21

28

A multiracial
uprising celebrates
upon destroying a

Minneapolis police
precinct. Thereafter,
police abolition moves
from ridiculed idea to
rallying cry. 2020.

22

23

24

25

26

27

30

The League of the
Physically Handicapped
begins a successful 9
day sit-in, demanding
jobs and an end to
discrimination in federal
work programs. NYC, 1934.

31

Go to www.RLMArtStudio.com to download each month’s free calendar page and sign up for RLM’s periodic e-newsletter.
© 2023 Ricardo Levins Morales Art Studio. May Artwork:“l Like My Coffee Union Brewed” button & “Sack of Beans” poster

T
M TRADESCOUNCIL= 2
St
SETms ®




