

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	The 1st International Workers Day is commemmorated amidst the struggle for an 8 hour work day. 1886.	2	3	4	5	6
7	28 Black and white activists stage one of the first sit-ins of the Civil Rights movement, at the Jack Spratt coffee house in Chicago. 1942.	9	10	11	The Poor People's March on Washington erects a giant tent city on the Washington Mall, which lasts for six weeks. 1968.	Philadelphia police drop a bomb on the home of black liberation group MOVE, killing 11 people and destroying 65 other homes. 1985.
14	On Nakba Day, commemorating the 1948 displacement of Palestinians, thousands of refugees march towards Israel's borders. Many are killed or wounded. 2011.	Minneapolis Teamsters strike for union recognition; other workers soon join in a General Strike that makes the city a union town. 1934.	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
A multiracial uprising celebrates upon destroying a Minneapolis police precinct. Thereafter, police abolition moves from ridiculed idea to rallying cry. 2020.	29	The League of the Physically Handicapped begins a successful 9 day sit-in, demanding jobs and an end to discrimination in federal work programs. NYC, 1934.	31	RICAL	RDO LEVINS MORA RT STUDIO AND STORE	DES (Myssams)